
As of 2024/7/25
Mon 7/29 Tue 7/30 Wed 7/31 Thu 8/1 Fri 8/2 Sat 8/3 Sun 8/4 Mon 8/5 Tue 8/6 Wed 8/7

 Day-1 Day-2 Day-3  Day-4 Day-5 Day-6 Day-7 Day-8 Day-9 Day-10

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

Taxi Pickup: 8:10

8:30 AM

9:00 AM OIST Bus pick up: 9:00
9:15 AM 9:20am Meet in C209 OIST Bus pick up: 9:30
9:30 AM Opening Ceremony @B250

9:30-9:45am
Dr. Satoshi Mitarai

Welcome Message by
President Karin Markides

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM
Coffee Break

11:30-11:45am

11:45 AM Award/Closing Ceremony/Closing
Remark

 11:45am-12:00pm
Dr. Satoshi Mitarai

12:00 PM

12:15 PM OIST Bus pick up: 12:15
12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM Back to Hotel
1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
Taxi Pickup: 4:00

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM
OIST Bus pick up: 4:00

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM
Taxi pickup: 5:30

5:45 PM Taxi pickup: 5:45 Taxi pickup: 5:45
6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM Taxi pickup: 6:45 Taxi pickup: 6:45
7:00 PM

7:15 PM Taxi pickup: 7:15 OIST Bus pick up: 7:15
7:30 PM

7:45 PM Taxi pickup: 7:45 Taxi pickup: 7:45

Uchinaaguchi (Okinawan
language) Workshop
@Conference Center

Meeting Room 1
4:30-5:30pm

Presentation Tips
@Conference Center

Meeting Room 1
4:30-5:30pm

Dr. Jonas Fischer

English Class @B250
 4:15-5:15pm

Mr. Justin Sutherland

PhD and Research Internship
Program@C209

4:15-5:00pm
Graduate School

Free

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

1:00pm-4:00pm

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

1:00pm-3:45pm

Cell Division & its Impact on
Cancer and Developmental

Diseases@C209
3:00-4:00pm
Dr. Midori Ota

OIST Teatime x OIST-KEIO
Summer Camp

@Yuntaku
4:00-5:00pm

Graduate School
Student Volunteers

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

1:00pm-4:00pm

Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher

Research Ethics@C209
1:30-2:45pm
Dr. Gail Tripp

Life in Okinawa
Panel Discussion and

Q&As@C209
5:00-5:30pm

Graduate School
Student Volunteers

Excursion
Aquarium and Lunch

9:30am-2:30pm

9:30am Leave from Mr. Kinjo
11:00am Arrive in aquarium
11:00am-1:00pm　Free time

(Please finish lunch during this time)
1:00pm Leave from aquarium

2:30pm Back in Mr. Kinjo

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

9:30am-12:00pm

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

9:30am-12:00pm

Flash Talk Contest@B250
9:30-11:30am

(3min x 20 students)

Judges: Dr. Toshiaki Monkawa (KEIO),
Dr.  Kenji Tanaka (KEIO), Ms. Heather
Young, Mr. Rhett Register, Mr. Justin
Sutherland, Dr. Jonas Fischer, Ms.
Sarika Sasidharan, Ms. Anastasiia

Ishchenko

Free

Farewell Buffet Dinner
@Yuntaku

5:30pm-7:30pm

Presentation
Preparation@B250

5:45-6:30pm
Student Volunteers

Presentation Final
Check@B250
5:45-6:30pm

Student Volunteers

Reading and Writing
Scientific Papers @B250

4:15-5:30pm
Dr. Christine Luscombe

Gender Diversity@B250
4:15-5:30pm
Dr. Gail Tripp

Dr. Christine Luscombe

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

1:00pm-4:00pm

Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher

Developing Next-Generation
Online Women's Healthcare
Service Based on Research,
and Career in medicine with

a twist. @C209
4:30-5:15

Dr. Olga Elisseeva

8:45 AM

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

9:30am-12:00pm

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

9:30am-12:00pm

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

9:30am-12:00pm

Orientation @B250
9:45-10:45am

(Self-introductions, Ice-breaking activities, OIST
overview, OIST Trivia Quiz, etc)

Graduate School

Campus Tour
 11:00am-12:00pm

Community Relations Section

Start from B250
End in Yuntaku

Break

BBQ
@Nabee Beach
5:00-7:00pm

Dinner/Bento
@Yuntaku

5:15-5:45pm

OIST-KEIO Sunset Social
 Food Trucks and more.

@Grass area by the pond and
outer tunnel walkway

5:30-7:30pm

Sanshin Workshop
@Ocean View Room

6:00-7:00pm
Satsuki Agena

Okinawa’s History and War
@B250 & field work

1:00-3:30pm
Mr. Takahiro Seto

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)

Excursion
Coral Planting Tour
＠Cape Maeda
8:30am-1:00pm

(Lunch)

Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher
Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher

Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher Breakfast-Café Tancha Voucher

Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher

Hands-on Experience
in the labs

1:00pm-4:00pm

（Optional) Pottery Class
9:30am-12:00pm

9:00am Leave from Mr. Kinjo
9:20am Arrive at Toshingama

9:30am-12:00pm Pottery class
12:15pm Leave from Toshingama

12:35pm Back in Mr. Kinjo

Lunch-Yuntaku Voucher

OIST-KEIO International Research Summer Camp 2024
This program is subject to change without prior notice.

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)

OIST Shuttle bus:
8:00 or 8:19am from Akasaki

(Mr. Kinjo side)


